ARTHUR

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

CEC MIGARA, Asaba	
& Riemem or., i	ouver, B. C. MARRIED? Yes
CUPATION AND EMPLOYER: House wife	ADDRESS Now at Solsqua Camp, B. C
	6 yrs. ADDRESS: Seme address as mother
	3 yes. ADDRESS: " "
	ADDRESS!
I certify that the above information is true and octed area in British Columbia.	complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in
Dated this 28th day of	April, 1942. (Signature) aubo pagate

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE.

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

Mone

:SAITLIMALI NO TELL

	Date Aprillis
ur File No. 6780	(Surname in Block Letters) (Surname in Block Letters)
111 Your NAIG	
Registration No. 13096	Male - Female Age Lept. 30 /90 (check)
Former Address 47.	Blenlein St., - Bty
	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
	Guerrand, B.C.
Married - Single	
(check)	Name of Wife Name of Husband 'Mashio # 0309.
Name of Mother <u>SHICEMA</u>	TSU Oly Name of Father SHIGE MATSU, Tous
Names of Children under 16	Junko Janel () Mar. 31/1936.
	Kujoshi Ken 6) 7eb:10/1932
Requested by CC	Pegistered with Custodian (Yes or Nd)
additional Information	

APR 17 1911 Kluenwood, BC 100 6780 How april 14, 1944 Dear Sir Referred Spains Security Commission write to you about month ago! Asking you towns one a 2 double be to. But you write back to the wither yes cant find the hade. I think there are left by the evendous aide about in the middle Could you go to Cellie Conney + ask This white man mame (Hatte Steeke) who put my bed in Cellis Canney Seart when we were evaluated in Hay? He was living un. one of the house but I don't know which there her in new Willeyou please It this favor forme. O need it very badly because we are going in way of self supported, The colour for bids are one white steel & other lerown steel me aping is ald - I alex Told slyb Other me is new it is hind of

for me devil be water iforyour answer. Jane Himany John Jaysta. Rejectation # 03096.

STATE OF ASSETS

Custodia	n's Office			
File No.			British Columbia Secur	ity Commission.
		HAGATA Asoko Greenwood	Reg. Do	
	Special Enquiry:			
	Credit with Oustodi	an: , 3 53		
	Credit in Bank:			
	Life Insurance:	700		
	Real Property:			Net Revenue
	Megotiable Assets:			
	for \$2,000.0	O, through Mr. H		
	Date: Octo 14/		Compiled by:	

0 6780 COl Royal Sank Ming... Vancouver, B. C., April 25, 1949, Holl, Machaghtan & Bhine, Burnisters and Solicitors, Sen Separat Direct, Valuetre, S.D. Don't Street Re: Mrs. Assko Nagata I have your letter of April 10th, Inserter as the Cartester is concerned the proceeds or the policy may be puts to Mrs. Acres Ragare. Lours tenly, (C. V. McPhoreon) . Authorized Denuty of the Secretary of State ent/or Custodian.

BELL MACNAGETEN & MU PARRISTERS AND SOLICITORS NOTARIES E. P. MACHAGOTER, D.S.O., S.A. LYME E. MUNN, S.A. HIRE BUILDING, SES SEYMOUR STREET VANCOUVER, B.C. April 20th, 1942. Mr. Macnaghten G. W. McPherson, Esq. Rec'd APR 21 1942 Department of the Secretary of State, 501 Royal Bank Bldg. File No. Vancouver, B. C. Dear Sir:-Re: Life Insurance Referred We beg to thank you for your letter of the 8th instant. We gather that payment can be made direct to the beneficiary. On the other hand, we wish to be quite certain that you have no objection to these monies being paid to the beneficiery. The beneficiary is a Mrs. Asako Nagates address the foot of Blenheim Street, Vancouver, B. C. We would be obliged therefore if you would advise us whether this party has registered her assets with you or if not if you have any other objections to the insurence monies being paid to her. The total amount involved is about \$2,000.00 Yours truly. Mar Ly Trade BELL, MACNACHTEN & RFM/MT

en flordige -Current - A treating for faith

GREENWOOD

0-165-A

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address: Common & Land	Date: 66% 13, 1942
To: The Secretary of S capacity as Custod	tate, acting in his ian, Vancouver, B.C.
T, MARKA, Assis	, Police Registration No. 030
hereby request you to r	elease to me the under-noted property
stored at	Language Serious
in possession of CHARLE	GAMBERT, Venciouver, B. G.
and I release you from	any claim whatsoever with respect to
such property.	
Description of Property	
1 PANER NOT	
Original Address: Oct	
Date Tyaquated to Vanco	wer:
Date Evacuated to Vancor	uver:
Date Evacuated to Vancor Date Evacuated to Presen Number in Family - 12 ye	uver:
Date Evacuated to Vancou Date Evacuated to Presen Number in Family - 12 ye Number in Family - 5 to	uver: nt Address: _ Exp 9, 1942. ears and over _ 1
Date Evacuated to Vancor Date Evacuated to Presen Number in Family - 12 ye Number in Family - 5 to Number in Family - under	uver: nt Address: By 9, 1942. ears and over 1 o ll years old 1
Date Evacuated to Vancou Date Evacuated to Presen Number in Family - 12 ye Number in Family - 5 to Number in Family - under Total Number in Family	uver: nt Address: Ev 9, 1942. ears and over 1 o ll years old 1 r 5